	HB0095H2001	(CORRECTED COPY)
1 2 3	Page 1-line 3	After "restrictions;" insert "imposing a prior authorization fee;".
4 5	Page 2-line 5	Delete "letter" and insert "certificate".
6 7 8	Page 2-line 6	Delete "Letters" and insert "Certificates"; delete "available" and insert "issued".
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Page 2-line 9	After "use" insert ". A certificate shall only be issued for a fee of forty dollars (\$40.00). The department shall deposit fifty percent (50%) of the fees collected under this paragraph into the Wyoming game and fish fund and the remaining fifty percent (50%) shall be transmitted to the state treasurer to be credited to the wildlife conservation account created by W.S. 31-2-231(b)". ZWONITZER